ZiLOG Worldwide
Telephone
Z8ENCORE000ZCO
Z8 Encore!® Flash
Microcontroller Development Kit
User Manual
PRELIMINARY
UM014603-0903

Figure 14.  User-Configurable Pushbuttons
Table 18. SocketModem Ordering Information
Sales Order Number Part Number Configuration
SC56H1 SC43-E310-001 V.90/56 kbps, serial interface, +5V operation
SC56H1_L SC43-E320-001 V.90/56 kbps, serial interface, +3.3V operation
SC336H1 SC34-E310-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, serial interface, +5V operation
SC336H1_L SC34-E310-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, serial interface, +5V operation
SC144H1 SC14-E310-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, serial interface, +5V operation
SC144H1_L SC14-E310-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, serial interface, +5V operation
Z8 Encore!®Evaluation Board P R E L I M I N A R Y   UM014603-0903
Z8 Encore!® Flash Microcontroller Development Kit
User Manual
Schematics P R E L I M I N A R Y  UM014603-0903
37
Schematics
This section includes schematics for the Z8 Encore!™ Target Module and
the Z8 Encore!™ Evaluation Board.
Z8 Encore! ® Flash Microcontroller Development Kit User Manual
38
Appendix P R E L I M I N A R Y  UM014603-0903
Schematic, Z8 Encore! TM Evaluation Board, Page 1 of 4 (96C0868-001 Rev. C)
1
DO NOT USE J6_17 AND J6_35
DBG
INTERFACE
VREF
EXTERNAL VREF
Z8F64 & CO NNECTO RS
96C0868-001 B
Schematic. Z8F Encore Evaluation Board.
ZiLOG
B
1 4Monday, October 28, 2002
Title
Size Document Number Rev